

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 686 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

M/S ACC LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.G. (I&R) NEW DELHI & ORS.
(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S Gagrath & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prem Prakash,Adv.
Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv
Mrs Manik Karanjawala ,Adv
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 1.12.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd